

पन्ना का नाम - PMGSY पन्ना से खनिजालोहालखु)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMGSY(SC)

M. No - 820

DIVISION

MASHRAKH

SUB-DIVISION

RATU K. Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4TH & Final Bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Const. of Road from pmassy Road To Bhumihar tola (mmassy-8c)					
Name of Agency:- Ragu Kr Singh					
Agreement No:- 89/mmassy-8c/8BD 2021-22					
Date of Start:- 29/12/2021					
Date of Compl:- 28/12/2021					
Measurement:- null					
Date of Entry:- 25/07/2023					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) clearing & grubbing Rd land — do —					
Qty = 0.29 Hect (vide TMB Pg-19)					
@ 51133.76 Rs/Hect					Rs 14829.00
2) P/v & fixing working B.M					
Qty = 1.450 Km (vide TMB Pg-19)					
@ 8189.88 Rs/Km					Rs 11,875.00
3) E/w in Excavation in					
Qty = 15.66 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-19)					
@ 294.73 Rs/m ³					Rs 4615.00
4) P/v pcc m-15 in foundn					
Qty = 2.05 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-19)					
@ 5702.67 Rs/m ³					Rs 11690.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) PIV m-20 concrete in found ⁿ					
Qty = 15.165 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-19)					
@ 6379.78 RS/m ³					RS 96,749.20
6) PIV And Laying 600mm ϕ					
(HPC) Pipe — do					
Qty = 7.50 mtr (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 3261.67 RS/m					RS 24463.0
7) Excavation of R/Ways					
Qty = 152.25 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 128.24 RS/m ³					RS 19220.20
8) Const. of Embankment with					
approach —					
Qty = 91.35 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 88.86 RS/m ³					RS 8071.20
9) Const. of GSB, Cor 2					
Qty = 775.94 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 8717.14 RS/m ³					RS 28,84,278.00
10) PIV & Laying WBM Cor 3					
Qty = 415.97 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 4492.55 RS/m ³					RS 18,68,766.00
11) PIV & app Paver Cents (SS-1)					
Qty = 5546.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 45.38 RS/m ²					RS 2,51,689.00
12) PIV & Applying Pack Coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 5546.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 15.61 RS/m ²					RS 86,577.00

Continuation

86277

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) P/v and Laying 20 mm thickness					
Qty = 5546.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 252.28 Rs/m ²					Rs 13,99,208 = 0
14) Const. of sub-grade & Earth					
Qty = 526.04 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 210.85 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,10,931.0
					Rs 1,10,916 = 0
15) P/v and apply Recc matting					
Qty = 290.00 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 735.44 Rs/m ²					Rs 2,13,278 = 0
16) Const. of Embankment with approved soil					
Qty = 410.66 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 184.30 Rs/m ³					Rs 75,688 = 0
17) P/v & firing 10m Post					
Qty = 3.00 nos (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 2327.83 Rs/no					Rs 6983 = 0
18) P/v & firing 200mm Post					
Qty = 6.00 nos (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 648.86 Rs/no					Rs 3860 = 0
19) P/v & firing of Boundary Pillar					
Qty = 12.00 nos (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 516.00 Rs/no					Rs 6192 = 0
20) P/v & firing of Direction					
Qty = 5.00 nos (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 10461.80 Rs/no					Rs 52,309 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) P/V two Coat Painting on					
Qty = 21.48 m ² (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 97.19 Rs/m ² —					Rs 1213.20
22) P/V & fixing Traffic Sign					
(i) 600 mm equl & Triangle					
Qty = 2.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 3582.12 Rs/no —					Rs 7164.20
(ii) 600 mm Dia Circular					
Qty = 2.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 4740.22 Rs/no —					Rs 9480.20
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 1.0 no (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 4643.72 Rs/no —					Rs 4643.72
23) P/V & fixing logo + citizen +					
manif.					
Qty = 3.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 9462.61 Rs/no —					Rs 28387.83
Total = 72,02,160.20					
Add GST @ 12% (+) = 8,64,259.20					
Add L.C @ 1% (+) = 72,022.20					
Add S.F @ Total = 81,38,441.20					
less 5% As per Agreement = 4,06,922.20					
less Previous Payment = 77,31,517.20					
less Previous Payment (-) = 75,09,269.20					
Total = 2,22,248.20					
Total = 2,22,248.20					

Continuation

30/07/2023
JE